Emergency Board
December 2024

ATTACHMENT C-6

October/November 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
10/21 10/22 10/23 10/24 10/25
10/28 10/29 10/30 10/31 11/1
Notice of Intent due
to CFO/LFO Analyst
11/4 11/5 11/6 11/7 11/8
Emergency Board By Noon -
requests due to replacement letters
CFO/LFO by Noon due to CFO/LFO
11/11 11/12 11/13 11/14 11/15
VETERANS’ DAY
11/18 11/19 11/20 11/21 11/22
Forecast Release
11/25 11/26 11/27 11/28 11/29
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

December 2024

Task Forces
Meet

Emergency Board
Subcommittees
Meet

Emergency Board
Subcommittees
Meet

Emergency Board
Meets

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
12/2 12/3 12/4 12/5 12/6
12/9 12/10 12/11 12/12 12/13

12/16

12/17

12/18

12/19

12/20
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