October/November 2024						
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
10/21	10/22	10/23	10/24	10/25		
10/28 Notice of Intent due to CFO/LFO Analyst	10/29	10/30	10/31	11/1		
Emergency Board requests due to CFO/LFO by Noon	11/5	11/6	11/7	By Noon - replacement letters due to CFO/LFO		
11/11 VETERANS' DAY	11/12	11/13	11/14	11/15		
11/18	11/19	11/20 Forecast Release	11/21	11/22		
11/25	11/26	11/27	11/28 THANKSGIVING	11/29 HOLIDAY		

December 2024						
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
12/2	12/3	12/4	12/5	12/6		
12/9	12/10	12/11	12/12	12/13		
Task Forces Meet	Emergency Board Subcommittees Meet	Emergency Board Subcommittees Meet	Emergency Board Meets			
12/16	12/17	12/18	12/19	12/20		